Copyright © Rapita Systems Ltd. All rights reserved.
Safety through quality
INDT-v9Document ID: MC-OI-301 RTBx v12
O R D E R  I N F O R M A T I O N
RTBx data logger product description, purchasing
options and warranty
Document ID: MC-OI-301 RTBx v12
Order information: RTBx

Custom cables
If your target hardware uses non-standard pins or
electrical signalling, we can develop high performance
custom cables (and adapters if necessary) designed
specifically for it. These make it easier to connect and
disconnect to the target. For more information, contact
us at info@rapitasystems.com to arrange a quotation.
Product codes
The product codes for RTBx products, cables and
adapters are shown in Tables 1 and 2.
Figure 1. Typical RTBx target connection strategies
Product
code
Description
Data cables (x2 included as standard)
RC-VC-100A-1 VHDCI cable “A“ (LVDS signal), 100cm long.
RC-VC-100B-1 VHDCI cable “B“ (LVDS signal), 100cm long.
RC-VC-200A-1 VHDCI cable “A” (LVDS signal), 200cm long.
RC-VC-200B-1 VHDCI cable “B” (LVDS signal), 200cm long.
Adapters (x1 included as standard)
RC-ALVDS-1 LVDS adapter (flying lead input, VHDCI output).
RC-ATTLH-1 TTL adapter (flying lead input, VHDCI output).
High impedance to input signal.
RC-A1V8TTLH-1 1.8V TTL adapter (flying lead input, VHDCI
output). High impedance to input signal.
RC-ATTLL-1 TTL adapter (flying lead input, VHDCI output).
Low impedance to input signal.
Flying leads (x2 included as standard)
RC-FLT25A-1 Flying lead “A” suitable for TTL input. 25 cm
long.
RC-FLT25B-1 Flying lead “B” suitable for TTL input. 25 cm
long.
RC-FLL25A-1 Flying lead “A” suitable for LVDS input. 25 cm
long.
RC-FLL25B-1 Flying lead “B” suitable for LVDS input. 25 cm
long.
Custom
RC-CC Custom cables
Table 1. RTBx product codes